10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Executive Director

Finance Manager/Controller

Contract Compliance Spec

Waste Prev & Recycle Mgr I

Executive Assistant

Waste Prev & Recycle Mgr I

Waste Prev & Recycle Mgr I

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Central Contra Costa Solid
Waste Authority

Central Contra Costa Solid
Waste Authority

Central Contra Costa Solid
Waste Authority

Central Contra Costa Solid
Waste Authority

Central Contra Costa Solid
Waste Authority

Central Contra Costa Solid
Waste Authority

Central Contra Costa Solid
Waste Authority

Central Contra Costa Solid
Waste Authority

Central Contra Costa Solid
Waste Authority

Central Contra Costa Solid
Waste Authority

Central Contra Costa Solid
Waste Authority

Central Contra Costa Solid
Waste Authority

Central Contra Costa Solid
Waste Authority

Central Contra Costa Solid
Waste Authority

Central Contra Costa Solid
Waste Authority

Central Contra Costa Solid
Waste Authority

Central Contra Costa Solid
Waste Authority

Central Contra Costa Solid
Waste Authority

Department

Executive

Finance/Human Resources

Compliance

Program

Administrative

Program

Program

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Total Wages

$252,792

$166,061

$137,963

$127,599

$117,472

$81,701

$61,369

$450

$450

$450

$450

$450

$450

$450

$400

$400

$400

$350



19. Board Member Central Contra Costa Solid Board $250
Waste Authority



