	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		Central Contra Costa Solid Waste Authority	Executive	\$252,792
2.	Finance Manager/Controller		Central Contra Costa Solid Waste Authority	Finance/Human Resources	\$166,061
3.	Contract Compliance Spec		Central Contra Costa Solid Waste Authority	Compliance	\$137,963
4.	Waste Prev & Recycle Mgr II		Central Contra Costa Solid Waste Authority	Program	\$127,599
5.	Executive Assistant		Central Contra Costa Solid Waste Authority	Administrative	\$117,472
6.	Waste Prev & Recycle Mgr III		Central Contra Costa Solid Waste Authority	Program	\$81,701
7.	Waste Prev & Recycle Mgr III		Central Contra Costa Solid Waste Authority	Program	\$61,369
8.	Board Member		Central Contra Costa Solid Waste Authority	Board	\$450
9.	Board Member		Central Contra Costa Solid Waste Authority	Board	\$450
10.	Board Member		Central Contra Costa Solid Waste Authority	Board	\$450
11.	Board Member		Central Contra Costa Solid Waste Authority	Board	\$450
12.	Board Member		Central Contra Costa Solid Waste Authority	Board	\$450
13.	Board Member		Central Contra Costa Solid Waste Authority	Board	\$450
14.	Board Member		Central Contra Costa Solid Waste Authority	Board	\$450
15.	Board Member		Central Contra Costa Solid Waste Authority	Board	\$400
16.	Board Member		Central Contra Costa Solid Waste Authority	Board	\$400
17.	Board Member		Central Contra Costa Solid Waste Authority	Board	\$400
18.	Board Member		Central Contra Costa Solid Waste Authority	Board	\$350

19.	Board Member	Central Contra Costa Solid	Board	\$250
		Waste Authority		